5  216.00 5KIDS A&M 83216 61099090 6.250PCS  1215.00 202.50

6
 6  229.00 5KIDS A&M 94229 61099090 6.250PCS  1288.13 214.69

12
 7  106.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO)  90106 

JR CARGO

61099090 3+6.25PCS  1156.73 96.39

12
 8  112.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 95112 61099090 3+6.25PCS  1222.20 101.85

9367.00

Total : 
RS. NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

223.03

223.03

60.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.